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NET 1

QuickRack ValuePack Enclosures

* Note: multiple cabinets can be bayed together using Part No. 7526565. Remember to order one cabinet with sidewalls per row of cabinets and the rest without.

Value-Packed Network Cabinets
Rittal offers a variety of QuickRack cabinets in the most 
popular configurations for the networking market. Heights 
range from 24 to 47U and include a choice of widths and
depths. These standard cabinets come packed full of 
features that make the cabinet an easy to work with 
solution for many network applications. For quick 
availability, easy transportation and innovative design, 
look no further than the QuickRack ValuePack.

ValuePack Enclosure
Part No. QR Part No. QR U Dimensions

with without (Approx.) inches mm
sidewalls sidewalls H W D H W D
9967140 7503770 24 48 24 24 1200 600 600
9967139 7503773 24 48 32 32 1200 800 800
9967138 7503778 42 78 24 24 2000 600 600
9967137 7503779 42 78 24 32 2000 600 800
9967135 7503781 42 78 32 32 2000 800 800
9967134 7503782 47 86 24 24 2200 600 600
9967133 7503783 47 86 24 32 2200 600 800
9967131 7503785 47 86 32 32 2200 800 800
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Configuration

• Front safety glass viewing door with
lock insert

• Vented rear steel door with lock insert
• Full height 19” DK rails, front and rear
• Two sets of horizontal rail supports
• Leveling feet
• Available with or without sidewalls
• 50 captive nuts
• 100 mounting screws

Technical Specifications

Material:
• Enclosure/door: carbon steel

Finish/color:
• Flat parts: E-coat primed, powder painted,

RAL 7035 light grey 
• Vertical posts: E-coat primed, powder

painted, RAL 7030 stone grey

Accessories
Part No. QR Part No. QR 19” rackmount shelf* Cable base Cable collecting rails

with sidewalls without sidewalls Across width Across depth

9967140 7503770 7144035 7526300 7526930 7526940
9967139 7503773 7145035 7526320 7526935 7526945
9967138 7503778 7144035 7526300 7526930 7526940
9967137 7503779 7145035 7526310 7526930 7526945
9967135 7503781 7145035 7526320 7526935 7526945
9967134 7503782 7144035 7526300 7526930 7526940
9967133 7503783 7145035 7526310 7526930 7526945
9967131 7503785 7145035 7526320 7526935 7526945

* Fixed shelves that mount to horizontal rail supports also available. Cabinets come standard with DK style rails.
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Get The Rittal Power
For a more advanced network cabinet offering, get the
QuickRack PowerPack. The PowerPack offering combines the
value-packed QuickRack cabinet with two exciting features: 
an eight outlet power strip and a fan tray for air movement 
within the cabinet. Add to that the advantages of the cabinet
itself–cost-efficiency, accessibility and easy transition of 
applications–and you’ll get the power from QuickRack.

NET 3

QuickRack PowerPack Enclosures

PowerPack Enclosure
Part No. QR with Part No. QR without U Dimensions

sidewalls sidewalls (Approx.) inches mm
H W D H W D

9966977 9966978 24 48 24 24 1200 600 600
9966979 9966980 24 48 32 32 1200 800 800
9966971 9966972 42 78 24 24 2000 600 600
9966973 9966974 42 78 24 32 2000 600 800
9966975 9966976 42 78 32 32 2000 800 800
9966967 9966968 47 86 24 32 2200 600 800
9966969 9966970 47 86 32 32 2200 800 800

Note: multiple cabinets can be bayed together using Part No. 7526965. Remember to order one cabinet with sidewalls per row of cabinets and the rest without.

NET 4

Configuration

• Front safety glass viewing door with
lock insert

• Vented rear steel door with lock insert
• Full height 19” DK rails, front and rear
• Two sets of horizontal rail supports
• Roof with fan tray (two fans on 24” W, 

three fans on 32” W), 9’ cord/plug
• 8 outlet, 15 amp power outlet strip
• Leveling feet
• Available with or without sidewalls
• 50 captive nuts
• 100 mounting screws

Technical Specifications

Material:
• Enclosure/door: carbon steel

Finish/color:
• Flat parts: E-coat primed, powder painted,

RAL 7035 light grey 
• Vertical posts: E-coat primed, powder

painted, RAL 7030 stone grey

Accessories
Part No. QR Part No. QR 19” rackmount shelf* Cable base Cable collecting rails

with sidewalls without sidewalls Across width Across width

9966977 9966978 7144035 7526300 7526930 7526940
9966979 9966980 7145035 7526310 7526930 7526945
9966971 9966972 7144035 7526300 7526930 7526940
9966973 9966974 7145035 7526310 7526930 7526945
9966975 9966976 7145035 7526320 7526935 7526945
9966967 9966968 7145035 7526310 7526930 7526945
9966969 9966970 7145035 7526320 7526935 7526945
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* Fixed shelves that mount to horizontal rail supports also available. Cabinets come standard with DK style rails.
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19” Open Rack Solutions
Rittal’s 19” BasicRack is the perfect solution for standard 
equipment applications and basic 19” component installations.
This rack is bolted to the floor for greater stability, either 
standing alone or interconnected for larger projects. Because 
of the simple design of this Rittal rack, users will benefit with
easy access to equipment as well as quick assembly and
installation.  If you are looking for a complete, low-cost 
but high-quality basic equipment management system, 
Rittal’s BasicRack is the ideal solution.

NET 5

BasicRacks

Rack
Part No. U           Exact dimensions Color

inches mm
H W D H W D

9967637 24 48 20 15 1200 500 375 Black
9967638 24 48 20 15 1200 500 375 Clear
9967635 45 84 20 15 2122 500 375 Black
9967636 45 84 20 15 2122 500 375 Clear

NET 6

Configuration

• Knock down in one package
• All hardware for installation 
• 2 aluminum extrusions
• 5/8" - 5/8" x 1/2" hole pattern
• 12-24 tapped screw holes
• Available in clear chemical coat and

black paint

Technical Specifications

Material:
• Aluminum

Finish/color:
• Clear chemical coated grey
• Black paint

Accessories
Part No. Rack storage Double divider Adjustable Divider shelf 3’ vertical cable 7’ vertical cable Sliding extension 19” keyboard

drawer shelf monitor shelf management management shelf w/mouse pad

9967637 9967641 9967643 9967645 9967639 9967653 - 9967647 9967649
9967638 9967642 9967644 9967646 9967640 9967654 - 9967648 9967650
9967635 9967641 9967643 9967645 9967639 9967653 9967651 9967647 9967649
9967636 9967642 9967644 9967646 9967640 9967654 9967652 9967648 9967650
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NET 7

QuickBox Enclosures

Enclosure (Style 07) Mounting Panel (Style 07)
Part No. Part No. Height Width Depth            Mounting centers Part No. Mounting Usable Clamps
304 SS 316 SS Panel panel size depth

A B C H W Part No. E F G
E-404CHNFSS E-404CHNFSS6 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.75 2.00 None —— —— —— Fig. 1 
E-604CHNFSS E-604CHNFSS6 6.00 4.00 3.00 6.75 2.00 E-6P4 4.88 X 2.88 2.50 Fig. 1 
E-6044CHNFSS E-6044CHNFSS6 6.00 4.00 4.00 6.75 2.00 E-6P4 4.88 X 2.88 3.50 Fig. 1
E-806CHNFSS E-806CHNFSS6 8.00 6.00 3.50 8.75 4.00 E-8P6 6.88 X 4.88 3.00 Fig. 1
E-8064CHNFSS E-8064CHNFSS6 8.00 6.00 4.00 8.75 4.00 E-8P6 6.88 X 4.88 3.50 Fig. 1
E-606CHNFSS E-606CHNFSS6 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.75 4.00 E-6P6 4.88 X 4.88 3.50 Fig. 1
E-1008CHNFSS E-1008CHNFSS6 10.00 8.00 4.00 10.75 6.00 E-10P8 8.88 X 6.88 3.50 Fig. 2 
E-1210CHNFSS E-1210CHNFSS6 12.00 10.00 5.00 12.75 8.00 E-12P10 10.88 X 8.88 4.50 Fig. 3
E-12106CHNFSS E-12106CHNFSS6 12.00 10.00 6.00 12.75 8.00 E-12P10 10.88 X 8.88 5.50 Fig. 3
E-10086CHNFSS E-10086CHNFSS6 10.00 8.00 6.00 10.75 6.00 E-10P8 8.88 X 6.88 5.50 Fig. 2
E-1212CHNFSS E-1212CHNFSS6 12.00 12.00 6.00 12.75 10.00 E-12P12 10.88 X 10.88 5.50 Fig. 3
E-1412CHNFSS E-1412CHNFSS6 14.00 12.00 6.00 14.75 10.00 E-14P12 12.88 X 10.88 5.50 Fig. 3
E-1614CHNFSS E-1614CHNFSS6 16.00 14.00 6.00 16.75 12.00 E-16P14 14.88 X 12.88 5.50 Fig. 4

Versatile Wallmount Solutions
Rittal’s new QuickBox wallmount enclosures combine variety
with flexibility and cost efficiency. With its depth-adjustable 
19” mounting surface, the QuickBox is the ideal solution for 
packaging network equipment or floor distributors.  One 
enclosure, 12 models - that means 12 standard products
instead of complicated custom fabrication. Choose from a 
large selection of sizes, with or without viewing door, that 
offer cost-efficient, customer-oriented solutions for the most
diverse applications.
The QuickBox is available off-the-shelf, completely assembled.
In every respect the QuickBox is the optimum combination of
the proven quality and flexibility of Rittal enclosures.

Enclosure
Part No. U SU Exact dimensions

inches mm
H W D H W D

24” Wide x 24” Deep With Viewing Door
7502016 6 10 14.25 23.62 23.62 362 600 600
7502026 9 15 19.49 23.62 23.62 495 600 600
7502036 12 20 24.75 23.62 23.62 628 600 600
7502046 15 26 30.00 23.62 23.62 762 600 600
7502056 18 31 35.24 23.62 23.62 895 600 600
7502066 21 36 40.47 23.62 23.62 1028 600 600

24” Wide x 24” Deep With Solid Door
7502116 6 10 14.25 23.62 23.62 362 600 600
7502126 9 15 19.49 23.62 23.62 495 600 600
7502136 12 20 24.75 23.62 23.62 628 600 600
7502146 15 26 30.00 23.62 23.62 762 600 600
7502156 18 31 35.24 23.62 23.62 895 600 600
7502166 21 36 40.47 23.62 23.62 1028 600 600

NET 8

Configuration

• Wallmount section with 19” rails and 
brush inserts 

• Housing cover with base 
• Cover with vent slots and brush inserts
• Sheet steel or viewing door options
• Security locks on front door and two sides
• Cable collecting combination rail
• Front 19” rails, infinitely depth 

adjustable

Technical Specifications

Material:
• Wallmount section with mounting angles: 14

ga/2.0 mm sheet steel
• Housing cover: 19 ga/1.0 mm sheet steel
• Door: sheet steel or viewing door with sheet

steel frame and security glass insert

Finish/color:
• Powder painted, RAL 7035 light grey

Accessories
Part No. 19” rails Cable collecting Cable collecting 2U shelf Fixed shelf* Telescopic slides* Shelf 20” deep* Telescopic slides

rails (depth) rails (width) 20” deep

24” Wide x 24” Deep With Viewing Door
7502016 7502201 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502026 7502202 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502036 7502203 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502046 7502204 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502056 7502205 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502066 7502206 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000

24” Wide x 24” Deep With Solid Door
7502116 7502201 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502126 7502202 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502136 7502203 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502146 7502204 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502156 7502205 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
7502166 7502206 7502302 7502304 7119400 7144035 7061000 7145035 7081000
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* Need second set of 19” rails for rear cabinet.
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NET 9

Technical Specifications
QuickRack ValuePack Enclosures

Enclosure

 B

 X

 H  Y

 C
 (

i.L
.)

20
.0

 T

 C

Width x depth Outside Width without Width inside frame Outside Inside frame Inside frame
width inches sidewalls inches uprights inches depth inches posts inches roll form inches

B B1 B2 T T1 T2
23.62” x 23.62” 23.62 23.46 21.50 18.90 17.22 17.72 
23.62” x 31.50” 23.62 23.46 21.50 31.50 26.80 25.60 
31.50” x 23.62” 31.50 31.30 29.40 23.62 18.90 17.72 
31.50” x 31.50” 31.50 31.30 29.40 31.50 26.80 25.60 

Part No. QR Part No. QR Cabinet dimensions Inside cabinet Width  Height
with without Height mm Width mm Depth mm dimension C of glass door X of glass door Y

sidewalls sidewalls H B T mm mm mm
9967140 7503770 1200 600 600 1100 425 1000 
9967139 7503773 1200 800 800 1100 625 1000 
9967138 7503778 2000 600 600 1900 425 1800 
9967137 7503779 2000 600 800 1900 425 1800 
9967135 7503781 2000 800 800 1900 625 1800 
9967134 7503782 2200 600 600 2100 425 2000 
9967133 7503783 2200 600 800 2100 425 2000 
9967131 7503785 2200 800 800 2100 625 2000
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NET 10

Technical Specifications
QuickRack PowerPack Enclosures
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Roof Dimensions

Enclosure

Width x depth Outside Width without Width inside frame Outside Inside frame Inside frame
width inches sidewalls inches uprights inches depth inches posts inches roll form inches

B B1 B2 T T1 T2
23.62” x 23.62” 23.62 23.46 21.50 18.90 17.22 17.72 
23.62” x 31.50” 23.62 23.46 21.50 31.50 26.80 25.60 
31.50” x 23.62” 31.50 31.30 29.40 23.62 18.90 17.72 
31.50” x 31.50” 31.50 31.30 29.40 31.50 26.80 25.60 

Part No. QR Part No. QR Cabinet dimensions Inside cabinet Width  Height
with without Height mm Width mm Depth mm dimension C of glass door X of glass door Y

sidewalls sidewalls H B T mm mm mm
9966977 9966978 1200 600 600 1100 425 1000 
9966979 9966980 1200 800 800 1100 625 1000
9966971 9966972 2000 600 600 1900 425 1800 
9966973 9966974 2000 600 800 1900 425 1800 
9966975 9966976 2000 800 800 1900 625 1800 
9966967 9966968 2200 600 800 2100 425 2000 
9966969 9966970 2200 800 800 2100 625 2000 
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NET 11

Technical Specifications
BasicRacks

Rack

Flange
edge to
flange
edge

Mounting
hole
to

mounting
hole

a

b

Part No. Dimensions (inches) a b
H W D

9967637 48 20 15 17.75 18.31
9967638 48 20 15 17.75 18.31
9967635 84 20 15 17.75 18.31
9967636 84 20 15 17.75 18.31

QuickBox Enclosures

Enclosure

465
485

450

400
HE

53 A

72.5

50
562

HE

16.5

435

80

h2

h1

h-718

60.3
56.5

18

9 H

44.5

h3

I.L.h4

500

600 300/400/600 14

60

4X30

U SU Height Width Depth h1 h2 h3 h4

7502016 7502116 6 10 14.25”/362 mm 23.62”/600 mm 23.62”/600 mm 9.53”/242 mm 9.21”/234 mm 10.51”/267 mm 10.75”/273 mm
7502026 7502126 9 15 19.49”/495 mm 23.62”/600 mm 23.62”/600 mm 14.76”/375 mm 14.45”/367 mm 15.75”/400 mm 15.98”/406 mm
7502036 7502136 12 20 24.75”/628 mm 23.62”/600 mm 23.62”/600 mm 20.00”/508 mm 19.72”/501 mm 21.02”/534 mm 21.26”/540 mm
7502046 7502146 15 26 30.00”/762 mm 23.62”/600 mm 23.62”/600 mm 25.28”/642 mm 24.96”/634 mm 26.26”/667 mm 26.50”/673 mm
7502056 7502156 18 31 35.24”/895 mm 23.62”/600 mm 23.62”/600 mm 30.51”/775 mm 30.20”/767 mm 31.50”/800 mm 31.73”/806 mm  
7502066 7502166 21 36 40.47”/1028 mm 23.62”/600 mm 23.62”/600 mm 35.75”/908 mm 35.47”/901 mm 36.77”/934 mm 37.00”/940 mm

Part No. QB 
with solid 

door 

Part No. QB 
with viewing

door

391

595
40

50

540

70

50
25

80

50

58.9

266.7

230/330/530
250/350/550

50

h3

80

391
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